First Name
Alan
Mildred
Ross
Steven
Michael
Phyllis
Chris
Wayne
Marvin
Steven
Joe
Marlys
Barry
Stephen
Kevin
Walt
Michael O.
Linda
Randy
Sue

Ken
Cory
Peter
Lorlee
Robert
Richard
Mike
Thomas
Peggy
Gary
Debbie
Dana
Michael
Brenda
Carl
Barb
Lynn
Thomas
Mark
Yvonne
Wayne

Last Name
Hull
Tirapelle
Morris
Ruley
O'Connor
Hull
Fischer
Wantland
Heistand
Zielke
Blaschka
Davis
Luke
Romberg
Kearns
Hoffman
Wright
Culley
Jones
Pivetta
Rhodes
Ahrens
Jorna
Mizell
Johnson
Gunn
Voss
Eades
Fouts
Lancaster
Flewelling
Hanford
Wilton
Cantu
Reitz
Matson
Mell
Eckels
Musick
Carslay
Gilberts

Organization Name

Walla Walla Police Department
Port Angeles Police Dept

City of Yakima Information Technology

ADCOMM Engineering Company

Seattle 911 Center

ADCOMM Engineering Company

King County E-911 Program Office

National Public Safety Telecommunications Council
Port Angeles Police Dept

IXP Corporation

Washington State DOT

MOWCO Corp

King County EMS

Washington State Dept of Natural Resources
911Trainer.com

King County Sheriff

Washington State Criminal Justice Training Commission
Falck USA

Spokane County 911 Emergency Communications
KITTCOM 911

Washington State DOT

Skagit 911

San Juan County

ADCOMM Engineering Company

King County E-911 Program Office
The Sales Group Inc

Falck USA

Grays Harbor Communications E9-1-1
Federal Protective Service

South Sound 911

T-Mobile

Hatfield & Dawson Consulting Engineers Inc
Schedule Express by Informer Systems
Valley Communications Center (WA)
Kent, City of

Title
APCO Int'l Life Member

Support Svcs Division Mgr
Communications Supervisor

Information Technology Director

Communications Dispatcher IlI

Principal
E-911 Program Manager

9-1-1 Coordinator / Administrative Coordinator

Director of Special Projects

Senior Telecommunications Specialist
President

Section Manager

Senior Telecomm. Specialist

Owner

Technical Support Manager
Telecommunicator Project Manager

Director

Communications Engineer
Electronic Design Engineer
Technical Services Mgr
Communications Dispatcher

Senior Consultant

Project Program Manager
Director/Partner

Group Services Engineer

Radio Technician - Region 10
Communication Supervisor
Senior 9-1-1 Policy Manager
Vice President

President

Training Manager

Radio Technician

Join Date
11/7/1964
8/7/1970
9/1/1971
10/31/1974
8/1/1975
10/31/1979
11/13/1980
7/18/1983
9/7/1985
9/7/1985
9/23/1986
6/9/1987
3/11/1988
4/25/1988
9/19/1988
4/26/1989
2/5/1990
4/10/1990
5/4/1990
8/22/1990
9/17/1990
12/4/1990
3/5/1991
11/25/1991
1/1/1992
7/24/1992
12/19/1992
3/6/1993
6/5/1993
3/22/1994
8/29/1994
3/8/1996
6/5/1996
10/15/1996
1/6/1997
3/7/1997
3/11/1997
4/11/1997
7/3/1997
8/7/1997
8/7/1997



Timothy
Katherine
Jani
Heidi
Lynn
Tom
Molly
R. Kim
Jodi
Tim
Jerry
Richard
Thomas
Anna
Stephanie
Dave
Linda
Ken
Deanna
Cleo
Mats
Richard
Kurt
Cathy
Dean
Khalid
William
Victoria
Tom
Jeanane
Helen
David
Tina
Marsha
Mark
Jo
Robert
Heidi
Karl
Jennifer
Kit
Randy

McDowell
Baskin
Chaney
Elliott
Walker
Manley
Elliott
Lettrick
Maier
Lenk
Corder
Garman
Deccio
Pendergrass
Fritts
Brush
Olsen
Shipman
Wells
Subido
Gustafsson
Kirton
Hardin
Munoz
Hane
Khan
Hanes
Stewardson
Shaughnessy
Jensen
Demel

Cox
Jackson
Allen
Janowski
Baumgartner
Schwent
Harvill
Wright
Johnson
Eldredge
Richmond

Washington State DOT

Port of Seattle Police/Fire Communications
Clark Regional Emergency Services Agency
Clark Regional Emergency Services Agency
Clark Regional Emergency Services Agency
ADCOMM Engineering Company

RiverCom 911

Southeast Communications Center

South Sound 911

Pierce County Dept of Emergency Mgmt
RiverCom 911

Grays Harbor Communications E9-1-1
WESCOM (WA)

Clark Regional Emergency Services Agency
Pacific County Communications & Emerg Mgmt

Yakima Public Safety Communications Center (SUNCOM)

South Sound 911

Yakima County Fire Dist 5

Cowlitz County 911

King County EMS

Washington State DOT

Kitsap County CENCOM

Washington State E911 Coordinator's Office
Cheney Police Department

Multi Agency Communications Center 911
King County E-911 Program Office
Bellingham,City of

Issaquah Police Dept

I-Com 9-1-1

Enumclaw Police Dept

Skagit 911

Skamania County Sheriff

The Spectrum Firm Inc.

Washington State DOT

Whitcom Regional 911 Center

Washington State Patrol

Washington State Patrol Electronics Svcs Div
Pacific County Communications & Emerg Mgmt

Okanogan County Sheriff's Office
First Solutions
Zetron, Inc.

ITS Communications & Wireless Technology Manager

Communications Manager
Communications Supervisor
Dispatcher Il

Senior Consultant
Supervisor

Emergency Communications Supervisor

Communication Supervisor
Communications Manager
Information Technology Manager
Senior Telecommunicator
Dispatch Supervisor

Chief Deputy

Electronics Technician
Communication Supervisor
Battalion Chief

Director

EMD Program Administrator
Senior Telecommunications Specialist
Director

Manager

Director of Communications
Technical Services Manager
E-911 Mapping Administrator
Communications Manager
Communications Specialist
Director

Communications Supervisor
Director

MSAG Coordinator

President

Senior Telecommunications Specialist
9-1-1/MSAG/GIS Coordinator
Communications Manager

Electronic Services Division Commander

Telecommunicator/MSAG Coordinator

Sgt
VP Business Development
Standards & Regulatory Specialist

8/7/1997
12/30/1997
2/12/1998
2/12/1998
2/12/1998
4/13/1998
5/11/1998
5/26/1998
7/2/1998
8/4/1998
2/4/1999
5/10/1999
7/12/1999
11/30/1999
12/8/1999
12/15/1999
12/29/1999
2/11/2000
6/5/2000
7/5/2000
7/6/2000
8/18/2000
9/11/2000
1/8/2001
1/18/2001
1/29/2001
7/6/2001
7/27/2001
12/6/2001
3/13/2002
4/3/2002
4/18/2002
5/15/2002
6/20/2002
8/12/2002
10/15/2002
12/5/2002
3/13/2003
3/20/2003
4/14/2003
4/30/2003
7/8/2003



Hank
Sean
Amy
Arica
Keith
Tammy
Patti
Angela
Steve
Joannie
Cathy
Jim
Larry
Martha
Jean
Alice
Terri
James
Tina
Gregory
Evelyn
Milla
Monte
Kristin
David
Sondra
Donna
Kay
Frederick
Chad
Carlos
Beth
Katy
Grace
Jennifer
Michael
James

Krajewski
Douglas
McCormick
French
Flewelling
Smith

Kelly

Fode
Lagreid
Kuhlmeyer
Moe
Brown
Kieling
Caron
Nealy
Johnson
Sebree
Farley
McMillan
Erickson
Torres
Zinski
Simpson
Meitzler
Mendel
Fortino
Stamper
McKellar
Baker
Bennett
Chaves-Velandeo
Fugier
Myers
Larsen
Purkeypyle
Norin
Barber

King County Radio Communications Services
King County - PSERN Technical Lead
Spokane County 911 Emergency Communications
KITTCOM 911

Thurston 911 Communications

WESCOM (WA)

Whitcom Regional 911 Center

Adams County Sheriff's Office

King County E-911 Program Office
Wahkiakum County Sheriff Office

Thurston 911 Communications

Wenatchee Police Dept

Snohomish County Emergency Radio System
South Sound 911

Pierce County Dept of Emergency Mgmt
Zetron, Inc.

Ferry County E-911

Cascade Mobile Inc.

South Sound 911

What-Comm Communications Center

King County E-911 Program Office

King County E-911 Program Office
Washington State Patrol

Valley Communications Center (WA)

King County Radio Communications Services
Jefferson County 911 Communications (WA)
Jefferson County 911 Communications (WA)
RiverCom 911

Washington State DOT

South Sound 911

Washington State DOT

Skagit 911

Clark Regional Emergency Services Agency
Issaquah Police Dept

Skamania County Sheriff

ADCOMM Engineering Company

Southeast Communications Center

Electronic Communications Specialist

Operations Manager
Supervisor/Training Coordinator
Executive Director

Dispatch Supervisor

Director

E911 Systems Manager

PSAP Network Administrator

Chief Civil Deputy

Training Supervisor

Technical & Support Services Manager
Administrative Services Manager
Communication Suoervisor

9-1-1 Program Coordinator

Product Manager

E911 Supervisor

LMR Communications Manager
Dispatcher

Deputy Director, Operations

PSAP Mapping Analyst

Program Assistant

Communications Officer IV
Technical Services Manager

PSERN Project Director

Comm. Supervisor

Comm. Supervisor

Dispatch Admin. Assistant

Electronic Design Engineer
Communication Maintenance Manager
Senior Telecommunications Specialist
Dispatcher

Technical Services Division Manager
Communications Supervisor
Dispatch Corrections Training Officer
Senior Consultant

Manager

12/11/2003
12/12/2003
2/10/2004
3/15/2004
3/30/2004
9/8/2004
11/1/2004
1/28/2005
3/30/2005
4/18/2005
4/21/2005
5/9/2005
6/1/2005
6/20/2005
6/20/2005
7/13/2005
7/13/2005
9/16/2005
11/17/2005
1/10/2006
2/8/2006
2/8/2006
2/16/2006
3/3/2006
3/8/2006
3/27/2006
3/27/2006
6/15/2006
6/20/2006
7/17/2006
7/17/2006
7/17/2006
7/17/2006
7/18/2006
7/18/2006
7/31/2006
8/4/2006



