First Name	Last Name	Organization Name	Title	Join Date
Alan	Hull		APCO Int'l Life Member	11/7/1964
Mildred	Tirapelle			8/7/1970
Ross	Morris			9/1/1971
Steven	Ruley	Walla Walla Police Department	Support Svcs Division Mgr	10/31/1974
Michael	O'Connor	Port Angeles Police Dept	Communications Supervisor	8/1/1975
Phyllis	Hull			10/31/1979
Chris	Fischer			11/13/1980
Wayne	Wantland	City of Yakima Information Technology	Information Technology Director	7/18/1983
Marvin	Heistand	ADCOMM Engineering Company		9/7/1985
Steven	Zielke	Seattle 911 Center	Communications Dispatcher III	9/7/1985
Joe	Blaschka	ADCOMM Engineering Company	Principal	9/23/1986
Marlys	Davis	King County E-911 Program Office	E-911 Program Manager	6/9/1987
Barry	Luke	National Public Safety Telecommunications Council		3/11/1988
Stephen	Romberg	Port Angeles Police Dept	9-1-1 Coordinator / Administrative Coordinator	4/25/1988
Kevin	Kearns	IXP Corporation	Director of Special Projects	9/19/1988
Walt	Hoffman	Washington State DOT	Senior Telecommunications Specialist	4/26/1989
Michael O.	Wright	MOWCO Corp	President	2/5/1990
Linda	Culley	King County EMS	Section Manager	4/10/1990
Randy	Jones	Washington State Dept of Natural Resources	Senior Telecomm. Specialist	5/4/1990
Sue	Pivetta	911Trainer.com	Owner	8/22/1990
Ken	Rhodes	King County Sheriff	Technical Support Manager	9/17/1990
Cory	Ahrens	Washington State Criminal Justice Training Commission	Telecommunicator Project Manager	12/4/1990
Peter	Jorna	Falck USA	•	3/5/1991
Lorlee	Mizell	Spokane County 911 Emergency Communications	Director	11/25/1991
Robert	Johnson	KITTCOM 911	Communications Engineer	1/1/1992
Richard	Gunn	Washington State DOT	Electronic Design Engineer	7/24/1992
Mike	Voss	Skagit 911	Technical Services Mgr	12/19/1992
Thomas	Eades	San Juan County	Communications Dispatcher	3/6/1993
Peggy	Fouts	·	·	6/5/1993
Gary	Lancaster	ADCOMM Engineering Company	Senior Consultant	3/22/1994
Debbie	Flewelling	King County E-911 Program Office	Project Program Manager	8/29/1994
Dana	Hanford	The Sales Group Inc	Director/Partner	3/8/1996
Michael	Wilton	Falck USA	Group Services Engineer	6/5/1996
Brenda	Cantu	Grays Harbor Communications E9-1-1	·	10/15/1996
Carl	Reitz	Federal Protective Service	Radio Technician - Region 10	1/6/1997
Barb	Matson	South Sound 911	Communication Supervisor	3/7/1997
Lynn	Mell	T-Mobile	Senior 9-1-1 Policy Manager	3/11/1997
Thomas	Eckels	Hatfield & Dawson Consulting Engineers Inc	Vice President	4/11/1997
Mark	Musick	Schedule Express by Informer Systems	President	7/3/1997
Yvonne	Carslay	Valley Communications Center (WA)	Training Manager	8/7/1997
Wayne	Gilberts	Kent, City of	Radio Technician	8/7/1997
, -		• •		-, ,

Timothy	McDowell	Washington State DOT	ITS Communications & Wireless Technology Manager	8/7/1997
Katherine	Baskin	Port of Seattle Police/Fire Communications	Communications Manager	12/30/1997
Jani	Chaney	Clark Regional Emergency Services Agency	Communications Supervisor	2/12/1998
Heidi	Elliott	Clark Regional Emergency Services Agency	Dispatcher II	2/12/1998
Lynn	Walker	Clark Regional Emergency Services Agency		2/12/1998
Tom	Manley	ADCOMM Engineering Company	Senior Consultant	4/13/1998
Molly	Elliott	RiverCom 911	Supervisor	5/11/1998
R. Kim	Lettrick	Southeast Communications Center	Emergency Communications Supervisor	5/26/1998
Jodi	Maier	South Sound 911	Communication Supervisor	7/2/1998
Tim	Lenk	Pierce County Dept of Emergency Mgmt	Communications Manager	8/4/1998
Jerry	Corder	RiverCom 911	Information Technology Manager	2/4/1999
Richard	Garman	Grays Harbor Communications E9-1-1	Senior Telecommunicator	5/10/1999
Thomas	Deccio	WESCOM (WA)	Dispatch Supervisor	7/12/1999
Anna	Pendergrass	Clark Regional Emergency Services Agency		11/30/1999
Stephanie	Fritts	Pacific County Communications & Emerg Mgmt	Chief Deputy	12/8/1999
Dave	Brush	Yakima Public Safety Communications Center (SUNCOM)	Electronics Technician	12/15/1999
Linda	Olsen	South Sound 911	Communication Supervisor	12/29/1999
Ken	Shipman	Yakima County Fire Dist 5	Battalion Chief	2/11/2000
Deanna	Wells	Cowlitz County 911	Director	6/5/2000
Cleo	Subido	King County EMS	EMD Program Administrator	7/5/2000
Mats	Gustafsson	Washington State DOT	Senior Telecommunications Specialist	7/6/2000
Richard	Kirton	Kitsap County CENCOM	Director	8/18/2000
Kurt	Hardin	Washington State E911 Coordinator's Office	Manager	9/11/2000
Cathy	Munoz	Cheney Police Department	Director of Communications	1/8/2001
Dean	Hane	Multi Agency Communications Center 911	Technical Services Manager	1/18/2001
Khalid	Khan	King County E-911 Program Office	E-911 Mapping Administrator	1/29/2001
William	Hanes	Bellingham, City of	Communications Manager	7/6/2001
Victoria	Stewardson	Issaquah Police Dept	Communications Specialist	7/27/2001
Tom	Shaughnessy	I-Com 9-1-1	Director	12/6/2001
Jeanane	Jensen	Enumclaw Police Dept	Communications Supervisor	3/13/2002
Helen	Demel	Skagit 911	Director	4/3/2002
David	Cox	Skamania County Sheriff	MSAG Coordinator	4/18/2002
Tina	Jackson	The Spectrum Firm Inc.	President	5/15/2002
Marsha	Allen	Washington State DOT	Senior Telecommunications Specialist	6/20/2002
Mark	Janowski	Whitcom Regional 911 Center	9-1-1/MSAG/GIS Coordinator	8/12/2002
Jo	Baumgartner	Washington State Patrol	Communications Manager	10/15/2002
Robert	Schwent	Washington State Patrol Electronics Svcs Div	Electronic Services Division Commander	12/5/2002
Heidi	Harvill	Pacific County Communications & Emerg Mgmt	Telecommunicator/MSAG Coordinator	3/13/2003
Karl	Wright			3/20/2003
Jennifer	Johnson	Okanogan County Sheriff's Office	Sgt	4/14/2003
Kit	Eldredge	First Solutions	VP Business Development	4/30/2003
Randy	Richmond	Zetron, Inc.	Standards & Regulatory Specialist	7/8/2003
•				

Hank	Krajewski	King County Radio Communications Services	Electronic Communications Specialist	12/11/2003
Sean	Douglas	King County - PSERN Technical Lead		12/12/2003
Amy	McCormick	Spokane County 911 Emergency Communications	Operations Manager	2/10/2004
Arica	French	KITTCOM 911	Supervisor/Training Coordinator	3/15/2004
Keith	Flewelling	Thurston 911 Communications	Executive Director	3/30/2004
Tammy	Smith	WESCOM (WA)	Dispatch Supervisor	9/8/2004
Patti	Kelly	Whitcom Regional 911 Center	Director	11/1/2004
Angela	Fode	Adams County Sheriff's Office	E911 Systems Manager	1/28/2005
Steve	Lagreid	King County E-911 Program Office	PSAP Network Administrator	3/30/2005
Joannie	Kuhlmeyer	Wahkiakum County Sheriff Office	Chief Civil Deputy	4/18/2005
Cathy	Moe	Thurston 911 Communications	Training Supervisor	4/21/2005
Jim	Brown	Wenatchee Police Dept	Technical & Support Services Manager	5/9/2005
Larry	Kieling	Snohomish County Emergency Radio System	Administrative Services Manager	6/1/2005
Martha	Caron	South Sound 911	Communication Suoervisor	6/20/2005
Jean	Nealy	Pierce County Dept of Emergency Mgmt	9-1-1 Program Coordinator	6/20/2005
Alice	Johnson	Zetron, Inc.	Product Manager	7/13/2005
Terri	Sebree	Ferry County E-911	E911 Supervisor	7/13/2005
James	Farley	Cascade Mobile Inc.	LMR Communications Manager	9/16/2005
Tina	McMillan	South Sound 911	Dispatcher	11/17/2005
Gregory	Erickson	What-Comm Communications Center	Deputy Director, Operations	1/10/2006
Evelyn	Torres	King County E-911 Program Office	PSAP Mapping Analyst	2/8/2006
Milla	Zinski	King County E-911 Program Office	Program Assistant	2/8/2006
Monte	Simpson	Washington State Patrol	Communications Officer IV	2/16/2006
Kristin	Meitzler	Valley Communications Center (WA)	Technical Services Manager	3/3/2006
David	Mendel	King County Radio Communications Services	PSERN Project Director	3/8/2006
Sondra	Fortino	Jefferson County 911 Communications (WA)	Comm. Supervisor	3/27/2006
Donna	Stamper	Jefferson County 911 Communications (WA)	Comm. Supervisor	3/27/2006
Kay	McKellar	RiverCom 911	Dispatch Admin. Assistant	6/15/2006
Frederick	Baker	Washington State DOT	Electronic Design Engineer	6/20/2006
Chad	Bennett	South Sound 911	Communication Maintenance Manager	7/17/2006
Carlos	Chaves-Velandeo	Washington State DOT	Senior Telecommunications Specialist	7/17/2006
Beth	Fugier	Skagit 911	Dispatcher	7/17/2006
Katy	Myers	Clark Regional Emergency Services Agency	Technical Services Division Manager	7/17/2006
Grace	Larsen	Issaquah Police Dept	Communications Supervisor	7/18/2006
Jennifer	Purkeypyle	Skamania County Sheriff	Dispatch Corrections Training Officer	7/18/2006
Michael	Norin	ADCOMM Engineering Company	Senior Consultant	7/31/2006
James	Barber	Southeast Communications Center	Manager	8/4/2006